L15000	037748
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700443264147
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2025 JAN 24 PH 3:
Office Use Only	ີ ເ ເ



CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222

CBA PARTICIPATION AND ADMINISTRATION LLC

Please Debit FCA00000003 For: 130

Thank you Seth Neeley

,			 2	
		Art of Inc. File		
/		Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search		
Date Time		Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval	 -	
Will Pick Up	—	Courier		

Î.

Requested by:

Signature

Name

Walk-In _

124 Pander's Rinning + Thomsavile, GA 8/00

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

CBA PARTICIPATION AND ADMINISTRATION LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person MELLO'S GROUP SOLUTIONS LLC Firm/Company <u>.</u>___ 3808 BOWFIN TRL <u>2</u> Address KISSIMMEE FL 34746 $\mathbf{\dot{o}}$ City/State and Zip Code ANALUIZASAMELLO@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: ANA DE SA 407 4215251 at (Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Area Code Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee ■\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160,00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address Street Address New Filing Section Division New Filing Section The Centre of Tallahassee Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

CBA PARTICIPATION AND ADMINISTRATION LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3808 BOWFIN TRL	3808 BOWFIN TRL
KISSIMMEE FL 34741	KISSIMMEE FL 34741

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name	
3808 BOWFIN TRL		
121 million and an end of the second	M (U () Day NOT a	wantahla)
Florida street addres	s (1.0. Dox <u>AVI</u> at	(ceptable)
KISSIMMEE	FL	

1:5 1.1 62 KUT 5202

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

<u>Ana de Sa</u> Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

. •

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	CLAUDECI BRITO DE ANDRADE	
	Alameda das Figueiras, 372	
	Carapiculba - SP, 06345-720, Brazil	
	··· ·· ···	
		<u></u> `
		, i N
(Use attachment if necessary)		621
(Ose anaenment if necessary)	ż.,	e.
EV. Effective date of other than the de	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)	Ţ.,
etivo data je listod, the data must ba-	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	
f filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	λή α

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

Claudecí Brito deAndrade

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CLAUDECI BRITO DE ANDRADE

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- **S** 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)